
AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 4 / 17 May 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 4 May M072 (Ellingsen, Cragg, Sobolev, Godfrey) (94,108,111 GHz) (LST 00-24)

Tue 5 May

Wed 6 May

Thur 7 May

Fri 8 May

Sat 9 May
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Sun 10 May Unallocated

Mon 11 May

Tue 12 May

Wed 13 May

Thur 14 May

Fri 15 May M078 (Baan,Whiteoak,Hunt,Lazendic) (92-96 GHz) (LST 13-23)

Sat 16 May

Sun 17 May

LST 18  0  6 12
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 18 / 31 May 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 18 May M078 (Baan,Whiteoak,Hunt,Lazendic) (92-96 GHz) (LST 13-23)

Tue 19 May

Wed 20 May Unallocated

Thur 21 May

Fri 22 May M074 (Sood,Durouchoux,et al) (86,115 GHz) 

Sat 23 May

Sun 24 May

Mon 25 May

Tue 26 May

Wed 27 May Testing (Kesteven,Moorey)

Thur 28 May

Fri 29 May Install 22GHz Receiver 

Sat 30 May Unallocated  

Sun 31 May M080 (VLBI)*

LST 18  0  6 12

*M080 (Slysh,Altunin,Migenes,Reynolds) (22GHz)

Page 2 - VERSION 2

25/5/98



AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 1 / 14 Jun 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 1 Jun
M

08
0

Tue 2 Jun

Wed 3 Jun

Thur 4 Jun VSOP

Fri 5 Jun Unallocated

Sat 6 Jun VSOP

Sun 7 Jun VSOP

Mon 8 Jun VSOP

Tue 9 Jun

Wed 10 Jun

Thur 11 Jun VSOP

Fri 12 Jun Install mm-Wave Receiver

Sat 13 Jun

Sun 14 Jun M079 (Lazendic,Whiteoak) (89 GHz) (LST 00-24)

LST 18  0  6 12
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 15 / 28 Jun 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 15 Jun M079 (Lazendic,Whiteoak) (89 GHz) (LST 00-24)

Tue 16 Jun

Wed 17 Jun

Thur 18 Jun VLBI

Fri 19 Jun

Sat 20 Jun VSOP

Sun 21 Jun Unallocated

Mon 22 Jun Install 22GHz Receiver

Tue 23 Jun Unallocated M080 (VLBI)*

Wed 24 Jun

Thur 25 Jun Maintenance/Testing

Fri 26 Jun

Sat 27 Jun VLBI

Sun 28 Jun

LST  0  6 12 18

*M080 (Slysh,Altunin,Migenes,Reynolds) (22GHz)
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 29 Jun / 12 Jul 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 29 Jun VLBI

Tue 30 Jun M081 (Richards,Ogley) (22GHz)

Wed 1 Jul Re-install mm Rx

Thur 2 Jul VSOP

Fri 3 Jul

Sat 4 Jul

Sun 5 Jul M081 (Richards,Ogley) (1.6,86,115 GHz)

Mon 6 Jul

Tue 7 Jul

Wed 8 Jul

Thur 9 Jul VSOP

Fri 10 Jul

Sat 11 Jul VSOP

Sun 12 Jul M082 (Ellingsen,Otrupcek) (95GHz)

LST  0  6 12 18
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 13 / 26 Jul 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 13 Jul M082 (Ellingsen,Otrupcek) (95GHz)

Tue 14 Jul

Wed 15 Jul

Thur 16 Jul

Fri 17 Jul VSOP

Sat 18 Jul VSOP

Sun 19 Jul

Mon 20 Jul VLBI

Tue 21 Jul

Wed 22 Jul

Thur 23 Jul

Fri 24 Jul

Sat 25 Jul Unallocated VSOP

Sun 26 Jul

LST  0  6 12 18
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 27 Jul / 9 Aug 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 27 Jul VSOP

Tue 28 Jul VSOP

Wed 29 Jul Unallocated

Thur 30 Jul

Fri 31 Jul VSOP

Sat 1 Aug VLBI

Sun 2 Aug

Mon 3 Aug

Tue 4 Aug

Wed 5 Aug M076 (Otrupcek,Whiteoak) (86 GHz) (LST 00-24)

Thur 6 Aug

Fri 7 Aug VSOP

Sat 8 Aug VSOP

Sun 9 Aug

LST  0  6 12 18
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 10 / 23 Aug 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 10 Aug VSOP M076 (Otrupcek,Whiteoak) 

Tue 11 Aug VSOP (86 GHz) (LST 00-24)

Wed 12 Aug VSOP M075

Thur 13 Aug  VSOP

Fri 14 Aug VSOP

Sat 15 Aug VSOP

V
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Sun 16 Aug VSOP

Mon 17 Aug

Tue 18 Aug M075 (Ludke,Adornes,Bergmann)(1.4 GHz) (LST 00-24)

Wed 19 Aug

Thur 20 Aug VSOP

Fri 21 Aug VSOP

Sat 22 Aug VSOP

Sun 23 Aug

LST  0  6 12 18
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 24 Aug / 6 Sep 1998

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 24 Aug M075 (Ludke,Adornes,Bergmann)(1.4 GHz) (LST 00-24)

Tue 25 Aug

Wed 26 Aug

Thur 27 Aug

Fri 28 Aug

Sat 29 Aug

V
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Sun 30 Aug VSOP

Mon 31 Aug

Tue 1 Sep E
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Wed 2 Sep

Thur 3 Sep

Fri 4 Sep

Sat 5 Sep

Sun 6 Sep

LST  0  6 12 18
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